
SUMMER SIZZLER

Test PSG RESULTS Closed PSG

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7255 Sir Archiebald 70007255 DAUN, Meegan Closed 7000824 59.868% 1 62.368% 1 short 61.118% 1

Test 5.1 RESULTS Comp 5.1 5.1

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

6933 Groove Armada 70006933 NICHOLS, Susan Comp 7000993 59.697% 1 61.515% 1 short 60.606% 1

Test 5.3 RESULTS Comp 5.3

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7255 Sir Archiebald 70007255 DAUN, Meegan Comp 7000824 64.211% 1 62.895% 1 short 63.553% 1

6933 Groove Armada 70006933 NICHOLS, Susan Comp 7000993 57.895% 2 58.026% 2 short 57.961% 2

Test 4.3 RESULTS Comp 4.3

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

12/01/2014  EDINGBOUGH PARK                



Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street70007479 MCFARLANE, Josephine Comp 7000267 56.216% 1 57.973% 1 short 57.095% 1

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone Comp 7001104 54.730% 2 56.351% 2 short 55.541% 2

Test 4.1 RESULTS Closed 4.1 4.1

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street70007479 MCFARLANE, Josephine Closed 7000267 60.972% 1 60.972% 1

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone Closed 7001104 59.306% 2 59.306% 2

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone Closed 7001104  57.222% 3 57.222% 3

Test 3.1 RESULTS Comp 3.1

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7471 Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn Comp 7002748 63.939% 1 59.545% 1 short 61.742% 1

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene Comp 7002612 59.394% 2 55.455% 2 short 57.424% 2

Test 2.3 RESULTS Closed 2.3

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer Closed 0 62.586% 1 62.586% 1

7572 Hampton Park Temperance70007572 HAMPTON, Jenna Closed 7002320 53.448% 2 53.448% 2

Test 2.3 RESULTS Comp 2.3

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judge 3 yr

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7343 Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin Comp 7000262  72.414% 1 72.414% 1

7588 Miel 70007588 Whalley, Megan Comp 0 65.862% 2 65.862% 2

7509 Reinahsance 70007509 JOHNSTON, Tracey Comp 7001639 65.862% 2 65.862% 2

7466 Storm Dancer 70007466 VAN DER VLIST, Jessica Comp 7002610 65.000% 4 65.000% 4



7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey Comp 7000970 61.379% 5 61.379% 5

7624 Champagne Supernova 70007624 HENLEY, Jane Comp 7002916  60.172% 6 60.172% 6

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene Comp 7002612 59.483% 7 59.483% 7 1

Test 2.1 RESULTS Comp 2.1 2.1

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7343 Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin Comp 7000262 67.037% 1 67.037% 1

7471 Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn Comp 7002748 64.444% 2 64.444% 2

7509 Reinahsance 70007509 JOHNSTON, Tracey Comp 7001639 64.074% 3 64.074% 3

7588 Miel 70007588 Whalley, Megan Comp 0 62.778% 4 62.778% 4

7466 Storm Dancer 70007466 VAN DER VLIST, Jessica Comp 7002610  61.852% 5 61.852% 5

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey Comp 7000970 57.593% 6 57.593% 6

7624 Champagne Supernova 70007624 HENLEY, Jane Comp 7002916  50.370% 7 50.370% 7

Test 2.1 RESULTS Closed 2.1

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 0 60.000% 1 60.000% 1

7572 Hampton Park Temperance70007572 HAMPTON, Jenna 0 7002320 54.444% 2 54.444% 2

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Denney, Helen 0 0 52.037% 3 52.037% 3

Test 1.3 RESULTS C pony 1.3

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Judge 3 yr

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7120 Tasmin Park Best Wishes70017120 Wolf, sally C pony 0  66.304% 1 66.304% 1

7349 Rivers Andi 7349 Baker, Lara C pony 0 61.957% 2 61.957% 2 1

Test 1.3 RESULTS Comp 1.3

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0143 Sangiovese 71000143 NICHOLS, Susan Comp 7000993  67.609% 1 67.609% 1



7267 Hermione 70007267 BROUGH, Elizabeth Comp 7001249 65.217% 2 65.217% 2

0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Harding, Judith Comp 7002711 63.696% 3 63.696% 3

Test 1.3 RESULTS Closed 1.3

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7458 El Attore 70007458 BURR, Melissa Closed 7000253

0115 Chezare 0115 Genders, Claire Closed 0 63.913% 1 63.913% 1

0038 Falakess 0038 Blythe, Jayne Closed 0  57.826% 2 57.826% 2

Test 1.1 RESULTS C pony 1.1

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Judge 3 yr

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7349 Rivers Andi 7349 Baker, Lara C pony 0 57.955% 1 57.955% 1 1

Test 1.1 RESULTS Comp 1.1

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0143 Sangiovese 71000143 NICHOLS, Susan Comp 7000993  66.364% 1 66.364% 1

0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Harding, Judith Comp 7002711 65.227% 2 65.227% 2

7267 Hermione 70007267 BROUGH, Elizabeth Comp 7001249 63.409% 3 63.409% 3

Test 1.1 RESULTS Closed 1.1 1.1

Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0115 Chezare 0115 Genders, Claire Closed 0 67.500% 1 67.500% 1

7120 Tasmin Park Best Wishes70017120 Wolf, sally Closed 0 58.636% 2 58.636% 2

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Ann Closed 57.045% 3 57.045% 3

0038 Falakess 0038 Blythe, Jayne Closed 0  53.182% 4 53.182% 4


